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Attachment II-Intra-Districts

Agency Name: DC Criminal Code Reform Commission

A Amount FTEs Sending Agency (Buyer)
NONE

Total $0

B Amount FTEs Receiving Agency (Seller)
5,620 OCTO

10,000 OFRM
3,000 OCTO

4498 DCHR

Total $23,118
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Description of Service

Description of Service
OCTO Servers, Data Storage, and Agency IT Services/Support
Agency P-Card Funding
Agency RTS, DC-Net, Data Services 
Agency HR MOU
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Account Code Where This is Funded in Agency FY 
2022 and FY 2021 Budget

MA0-22-100-10100-10110-0494
MA0-22-100-10100-10110-0410
MA0-22-100-10100-10110-0308
MA0-22-100-10100-10110-0408


